Undergraduate Degree Seeking Enrollment by Gender, Ethnicity, and School

80i3(,r)151(es-)13.7m90%80%130%60%90%
Two or more races

Minority Subtotal

White

Non-Resident Alien (any Race)

Unknown
Cox (Business)
Gender
Female
Male
Ethnicity *
Black or African American
Asian
Hispanic of Any Race
American Indian/Alaska Native
Native Hawaii/Oth Pac Islander
Two or more races
Minority Subtotal
White
Non-Resident Alien (any Race)
Unknown
Dedman (Humanities & Sciences)
Gender
Female
Male
Ethnicity *

N

2

110
706
1,702
245

2
1,176

502
674

15
74
99

44
237
839
100

1,196

619
577

%

0%
4%
27%
64%
9%

0%
18%

43%
57%

1%
6%
8%
0%
0%
4%
20%
71%
9%
0%
19%

52%
48%

113
711
1,757
237

6
1,127

509
618

13
72
99

40
232
799

96

1,223

653
570

%

0%
17%

45%
55%

1%
6%
9%
1%
0%
4%
21%
71%
9%
0%
19%

53%
47%

0%
4%
26%
65%
9%

101
702
1,729
243

0
1,017

475
542

18
60
97

26
206
720

91

1,227

654
573

%

0%
16%

47%
53%

2%
6%
10%
0%
0%
3%
20%
71%
9%
0%
19%

53%
47%

0%
4%
26%
65%
9%

976

431
545

16
77
80

24
202
691

81

1,172

600
572

%

89
729
1,792
217

0%
15%

44%
56%

2%
8%
8%
0%
0%
2%
21%
71%
8%
0%
18%

51%
49%

2013

0%
3%
27%
65%
8%

11
937

423
514

15
77
68

23
185
665

84

1,221

618
603

710
1,763
175

0%
15%

45%
55%

2%
8%
7%
0%
0%
2%
20%
71%
9%
0%
19%

51%
49%

Office of Institutional Research

0%
3%
27%
66%
7%



2017 2016 2015 2014 2013
N % N % N % N % N %
White 428 69% 447 71% 468 71% 474 71% 496 68%
Non-Resident Alien (any Race) 21 3% 21 3% 13 2% 12 2% 13 2%
Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 0% 1 0%
Simmons (Education) ! 144 2% 153 2% 169 3% 155 2% 148 2%
Gender
Female 72 50% 64 42% 75 44% 75 48% 73 49%
Male 72 50% 89 58% 94 56% 80 52% 75 51%
Ethnicity *
Black or African American 27 19% 33 22% 27 16% 10 6% 16 11%
Asian 4 3% 7 5% 8 5% 5 3% 5 3%
Hispanic of Any Race 17 12% 17 11% 15 9% 17 11% 14 9%
American Indian/Alaska Native 0 0% 1 1% 1 1% 0 0% 1 1%
Native Hawaii/Oth Pac Islander 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Two or more races 7 5% 6 4% 6 4% 6 4% 5 3%
Minority Subtotal 55 38% 64 42% 57 34% 38 25% 41 28%
White 78 54% 83 54% 102 60% 113 73% 103 70%
Non-Resident Alien (any Race) 11 8% 6 4% 10 6% 4 3% 3 2%
Unknown 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1%

Office of Institutional Research



	Undergrads

