## Undergraduate Degree Seeking Enrollment by Gender, Ethnicity, and School

								201			
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	
8oi3(,r)151(es-)13.7m90%80%130%60%90%Native Hawaii/Qt%Pac Islander 0				0%		4	0%	4	0%	0	
Two or more races	110	4%	113	4%		101	4%	89	3%	88	
Minority Subtotal	706	27%	711	26%		702	26%	729	27%	710	
White	1,702	64%	1,757	65%		1,729	65%	1,792	65%	1,763	
Non-Resident Alien (any Race)	245	9%	237	9%		243	9%	217	8%	175	
,											
Unknown	2	0%	6	0%	0	0%	2	0%	11	0%	
Cox (Business)	1,176	18%	1,127	17%	1,017	16%	976	15%	937	15%	
Gender	,		,		,-						
Female	502	43%	509	45%	475	47%	431	44%	423	45%	
Male	674	57%	618	55%	542	53%	545	56%	514	55%	
Ethnicity *											
Black or African American	15	1%	13	1%	18	2%	16	2%	15	2%	
Asian	74	6%	72	6%	60	6%	77	8%	77	8%	
Hispanic of Any Race	99	8%	99	9%	97	10%	80	8%	68	7%	
American Indian/Alaska Native	4	0%	6	1%	4	0%	4	0%	1	0%	
Native Hawaii/Oth Pac Islander	1	0%	2	0%	1	0%	1	0%	1	0%	
Two or more races	44	4%	40	4%	26	3%	24	2%	23	2%	
Minority Subtotal	237	20%	232	21%	206	20%	202	21%	185	20%	
White	839	71%	799	71%	720	71%	691	71%	665	71%	
Non-Resident Alien (any Race)	100	9%	96	9%	91	9%	81	8%	84	9%	
Unknown	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	2	0%	3	0%	
Dedman (Humanities & Sciences)	1,196	19%	1,223	19%	1,227	19%	1,172	18%	1,221	19%	
Gender											
Female	619	52%	653	53%	654	53%	600	51%	618	51%	
Male	577	48%	570	47%	573	47%	572	49%	603	49%	
Ethnicity *											

0% 3% **27%** 66% 7%

	2017		2016		2015		2014		2013	
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%
White	428	69%	447	71%	468	71%	474	71%	496	68%
Non-Resident Alien (any Race)	21	3%	21	3%	13	2%	12	2%	13	2%
Unknown	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	2	0%	1	0%
Simmons (Education) <sup>1</sup>	144	2%	153	2%	169	3%	155	2%	148	2%
Gender										
Female	72	50%	64	42%	75	44%	75	48%	73	49%
Male	72	50%	89	58%	94	56%	80	52%	75	51%
Ethnicity *										
Black or African American	27	19%	33	22%	27	16%	10	6%	16	11%
Asian	4	3%	7	5%	8	5%	5	3%	5	3%
Hispanic of Any Race	17	12%	17	11%	15	9%	17	11%	14	9%
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0%	1	1%	1	1%	0	0%	1	1%
Native Hawaii/Oth Pac Islander	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%
Two or more races	7	5%	6	4%	6	4%	6	4%	5	3%
Minority Subtotal	55	38%	64	<b>42%</b>	57	34%	38	25%	41	28%
White	78	54%	83	54%	102	60%	113	73%	103	70%
Non-Resident Alien (any Race)	11	8%	6	4%	10	6%	4	3%	3	2%
Unknown	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	1	1%